
LOT 45
SEA MARSH VILLAGE UNIT 1
PB 4 PG 11

LATSON LARRY A & DEBORAH L
27 SEA MARSH RD
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

01-6N-29-1900-0045-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
10

10001.00

05/07/2025 MLU

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 700,000 0 0 700,000

STANDARD
5

1,267,038
22,974

700,000
1,990,012

602,532
1,387,480

HX HB 50,722
1,336,758
1,990,012

0

1,882,998

2478/0624 7/09/2021 WD Q I 02 1,900,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

OTTENRITTER ROBERT E 

LATSON LARRY A & DE

1010/1549 10/03/2001 WD Q I 805,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ERICKSON RICHARD D JR

OTTENRITTER ROBERT 
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B1428831 REPAIR/RRF 40,000 05/01/2014

6174 NEW CONSTR 334,150 12/19/1989

2022HX Base Yr

27 SEA MARSH RD, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 60
Exterior Wall 12 CEDAR 40
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 09 CEDAR SHAK 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0500 12 3,920 232.4700 367.30 1,439,816 1990 2000 0 0 0 12.00 88.00

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2022 Heated Area: 3562

BAS 2,619 100 1993 2,619 846,524

FGR 594 55 1993 327 105,694

FOP 32 30 1993 10 3,232

FUS 943 100 1993 943 304,800

PTO 16 5 1993 1 323

UOP 100 20 1993 20 6,464

4,304 3,9201,267,038

BAS=[YR=1993] W10 N17 W14 N1 W32 S1 W14 S17 W1 S13 E1 S16
FGR=[YR=1993]  W4 S27 E23 N27 W4 S3 W9 N3 W6 $ E6 S3 E9 N19
E5 S6 E8 UOP=[YR=1993] S5 E18 N7 W5 FOP=[YR=1993]  N4 W8
S4PTO=[YR=1993]  S2 E8 N2 W8$ E8$ S2 W13$ E5 N6 E8 S4 E11 S11
E17 N15 E1 N13 $PTR= E15 FUS=[YR=1993] E1 N1 E11 S1 E37 S13
W21 N7 W8 S7 W6 S27 W13 N27 W1 N13 $ W15 $ .
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1 0504 FP-ELECTRI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1990 1990 3 66 1,320

2 0825 BRICK 0 100 0 0 531.00 SF 12.50 12.50 100 1990 1990 3 85 5,642

3 1124 CB/STC 4" 0 100 26 5 130.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1990 1990 3 57 482

4 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 42 5 210.00 SF 7.00 7.00 100 2004 2004 3 83 1,220

5 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 2,463.00 SF 7.00 7.00 100 2004 2004 3 83 14,310

22,974

1 000140 C RES GOLF 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 700,000.00 700,000.00 700,000


